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Franék J.

Libenska H.
Pfihoda J.
Brabcova .
Palko A.
Mikus J.
Palkova S.
Vyoral J.
KFiz L.
Némec L.
Necasova J.

Wehrenberg V.
Bélehrad J.
Cepera V.
Base M.
Brabec F.
Dufkova Kv.
Prikryl R.
Ceperova O.
Svihalek R.
MaSova P.
Vyhnalik P.
Némcova Z.
Céaslavova H.
Libensky J.
Janda M.
Valova D.
Vejrosta S.
Bélehrad R.

Jahodova I.

Hotérek D.
Brunclik M.
Hruba N.
Dufek L.
Dufkova Ka.
Vale$ R.
Faistl M.
Kréalova E.
Buckova L.
Matyas Z.
Faistl T.
Sedlacek P.

Divoké
Qocky
Startech
Tescan
Kralice
Dufaspol
Kulata
Dufaspol
Tescan
Soptici
Sokolici
Divoké
Qocky
Soptici
Kulata
Sokolici
Sokolici
Kralice
Dufaspol
Soptici
Pijonyrky
Soosedi&kol.
Pijonyrky
Soosedi&kol.
Pijonyrky
Startech
Startech
Sokolici
Kralice
Startech

Kulata
Divoké

Qocky
Startech
Soosedi&kol.
Pijonyrky
Dufaspol
Dufaspol
Soptici
Bohunice
Kralice
Divoké
Qocky
Tescan
Bohunice
Soptici

272,8

254,0
251,5
251,3
251,2
251,0
249,2
248,7
247,2
246,5

246,3

244.,6
244.,5
243,7
243,6
242,0
240,5
239,7
239,0
238,0
237,3
237,3
236,1
235,5
235,3
235,2
233,7
232,0
231,3

229,1

229,0
226,8
226,7
226,4
224,5
223,7
222,4
222,0

221,0

219,0
217,0
211,7
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43 Kréal M. Kralice 21,7 3/ 6
44 Konkolsky V. Bohunice 2113 3/ 6
45 W”a"ko"a Soosedigkol. 2107 3 / 5
46 Kraus A. Kulata 2094 5/ 6
47 Indrova L. Bohunice 2050 3/ 6
48 Demelova A. Bohunice 2023 3/ 6 x~ I , .
49 Tvartzek P. Tescan 191,7 6 / 6 KUZElka'SkV kIUb Slovan ROSICe
50 Krskova M. Bohunice 1900 4/ 6
Nejlepsi 4-fka 7.kola
Vyoral J. Tescan 258
Brunclik M. | Soosedi&kol. 255
Palko A. Dufaspol 254
Palkova S. Dufaspol 252 Z P R A V O D A J
celkem 1019 ~ 7 s 1" , v
Kuzelkaiské ligy amatéfa ¢.7
2.liga
Nej 7.kola 2.ligy
Kulata 964
LS5l N Rosice 19.11.2009-----
Franék J. Divoké Qocky 333
Franék J. Divoké Qocky 201
Brabcoval. |Kralice 286
OdloZzené zapasy:
TOP 2.ligy Soosedi — Tescan st2.12.2009 °1&d
Divoké Qo &ky 1059 Kralice - Startech st2.12.2009 v*¥@od
Dufaspol 1019 Startech — Soptici odloZeno na jaro
Startech 1013 Sokolici - Soosedi netgno




2.liga

|6.k0|0

Soptici - Kralice 1:5 901 : 980
Sedlacek P. - Brabec F. 0:1 220 : 255
KFiz L. - Vala P. 0:1 239 @ 257
ValeS R. - ValovaD. 0: 1 203 : 235
Wehrenberg V. - Brabcova l. 1:0 239 : 233
|7.k0|0

Kulata - Kralice 5:1 964 : 857
Mikus J. - Kréal M. 1:0 248 : 210
Bélehrad R. - Krupickova M. 1:0 248 : 208
Kraus A. - Krcalova E. 0:1 217 : 224
Bélehrad J. - Krupi¢ka V. 1:0 251 : 215
Dufaspol - Tescan 4 : 2 942 : 906
Dufkové Ka. - PFihoda J. 0:1 213 : 227
Dufek L. - Vyoral J. 0:1 223 : 258
Palko A. - Matyas Z. 1:0 254 : 233
Palkova S. - Tvartizek P. 1:0 252 : 188
Soosedi&kol. - Bohunice 4 : 2 907 : 827
Vyhnalikova M. - Faistl M. 0:1 206 : 209
Brunclik M. - Indrova L. 1:0 255 : 170
Vitamvas A. - Konkolsky V. 0:1 196 : 216
Vyhnalik P. - Faistl T. 1:0 250 : 232
Divoké Qo €ky - Pijonyrky 5:1 899 : 865
Franék J. - MasSova P. 1:0 252 : 204
Veclefova L. - Hrub&aN. 1:0 246 : 238
Jahodova I. - Ceperova O. 0:1 189 : 224
Buckova L. - Némcova Z. 1:0 212 : 199
Startech - Soptici odloZeno

Tabulka
1 Divoké Qo ¢ky 7 5 1 1 963
2 Dufaspol 6 4 1 1 957
3 Kulata 6 3 1 2 0932
4 Sokolici 6 3 0 3 967
5 Startech 6 3 0 3 954
6 Kralice 6 3 0 3 936
7 Tescan 6 3 0 3 911
8 Pijonyrky 7 3 0 4 939
9 Soptici 5 2 1 2 940
10 Soosedi&kol. 5 2 0 3 0912
11 Bohunice 6 O O 6 838
Pristi kolo:
8.kolo —s021.11.2009 !
17:00 Tescan - Soptici
18:00 Pijonyrky - Dufaspol
19:00 Kulata - Bohunice
Kralice - Startech odlozeno
Sokolici - Soosedi odlozeno

Divoké Qky - volno

28,0 :
23,0 :
19,0 :
20,0 :
19,0 :
18,0 :
17,0 :
19,0 :
15,0 :
14,0
6,0 :

14,0
13,0
17,0
16,0
17,0
18,0
19,0
23,0
15,0
16,0
30,0
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